
MESA HIGH SCHOOL

SPORTS INFORMATION 2OO3.O4

SPORT
Var Badminton

Var Baseball

JV Baseball

Var B Bsktbl

JV B Bsktbl

Var G Bsktbl

JV G Bsktbl

Boy's X Cntry

Girl's X Cntry

Var Football

JV Football

JR Football

Boy's Golf

Girl's Golf

Var B Soccer

JV B Soccer

SEASON
RECORD
3-1  1

14-18

7-r0

29-2

12-6

5-23

12-5

r0-4

r2-2

) - t

COACH(ES)
MaryAnn Stegall

Steve Gourde

Mike Szafranski

Shawn Lynch

Shelby Jones

Keri Shaufelberger

Alex Munoz

Jared Curtis

Dave Davis

Bill McKane
Ron Hunt
Ken Wantland

Matt Kelley
Rob Forti

Dave DiDomenico 2-3
Tony Millanes

John Franklin 6-10

Jeff Wallace 5-10

T.J. Hagen 2-3-l

John Wisecup 4-4-4

ACCOMPLISHMENTS

State Champions
Region Champions

4-5



MESA HIGH SCHOOL. Continued

SPORTS INFORMATION 2OO3.O4

SPORT
Var G Soccer

JV G Soccer

Var Softball

JV Softball

Boy's Swimming

Girl's Swimming

Var B Tennis

Var G Tennis

Boy's Track

Girl's Track

Var B Volleyball

JV B Volleyball

Var G Volleyball

JV G Volleyball

Var Wrestling

JV Wrestling

TOTAL:

COACH(ES)
Paul Manoogian

Bob Watson

Gay Turley

Bob Watson

Mike Haney

Lorna Kerby

Dave Davis

Randy Wickham

Gary Butler

Mary Morris

Tony Millanes

Kyle Komenda

Lou Kerby
Keith Emrick

Amy Strawn

Bob Williams

Dave DiDomenico

Wins
Losses
Ties

SEASON
RECORD ACCOMPLISHMENT
7-9-l

4-7

6- t7

10-6

4-2-r

3-4

8-7

10-5

3-3-1

a a
J - J

13-8

t3-2

17-6

t3-4

t0-2

11-1

265
209

8

560hWINNING PERCENTAGE:


